OCEAN FREIGHT 160.000 13.96 2,233.600 0.00 8,208.480

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

DESTINATION DELIVERY CHARGES (SF) 550.000 1.00 550.000 0.00 2,021.250

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 404.250

2,963.60 0.00 10,891.23

Total Amount in USD: 2,963.60

Total Amount in AED: 10,891.23

USD Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Three And Sixty Cents Only

AED Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety One And Twenty Three Fils Only